
1-888-236-2947
NORTHERNLIGHTSFIBER.CA

Includes
50 hours of 
Cloud DVR

Includes Set Top 
Box(es) & 
Remotes 

Download your 
Favourite Streaming 
Apps to Set Top Box

HD TV and Interactive 
Programming

Guide

Watch Live 
and On Demand

Programming
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NORTHERN LIGHTS FIBER

Borealis TM

iOS and Android App 
for Parental Controls, 

Live TV and more   

ADD TIMESHIFT
Access 40 more channels in other timezones across 

Canada and the USA for $6/month. 
TIMESHIFT is included in CHOICE+ TV and COMPLETE TV

ADD PREMIUM PACKS
Want more sports, shows or movies? These Premium Packs 

can be added to ANY Pack, for $10 - $20 each/month.

ADD MORE CHANNELS
Choose from 85+ channels to add as little or as 

many as you’d like to ANY Pack.

Pick 1: Price varies from $5/$6 per channel/month
Pick 10: Choose 10 channels for $18/month

CORE TV
CORE TV is anything except basic. It’s just the start of great entertainment.. Enjoy over 40 regional, news, radio, sports and 

lifestyle channels, including accessible. The full suite of Stingray music ensures you have tunes for every mood.
Includes one set top box, remote and installation.

$40
per month

CHOICE TV
Everything in the CORE TV plus

PICK 5 of your favourite channels.
Includes two set top boxes, remotes and installation.

$50
per month

CHOICE + TV
Everything in the CORE TV plus TIMESHIFT and

PICK 15 of your favourite channels.
Includes two set top boxes, remotes and installation.

$62
per month

COMPLETE TV
Everything in the CORE TV plus TIMESHIFT and 

PICK 20 of your favourite channels.
Includes two set top boxes, remotes and installation.

$89
per month

SEA

SEA

TAC

SEA



Channels are subject to change without notice.

Uvagut TV

CTV Calgary 

CTV Edmonton 

CTV Two Alberta 

Global Calgary 

Global Edmonton 

CHBCHD 

CBC Calgary 

CBC Edmonton 

Citytv Calgary 

OMNI Prairies 

KOMO-DT

KIRO 7

KCPQ-DT

KING-DT

KCTS-DT

TSN 

TSN 2 

TSN 3 

TSN 4 

TSN 5 

Sportsnet East 

Sportsnet Ontario 

Sportsnet West 

Rogers Sportsnet Pacific 

Sportsnet One 

Sportsnet 360 

The Weather Network Canada 

CTV News Channel 

CBC News Network 

Cable Public Affairs Channel 

TSC 

The Rural Channel 

Aboriginal Peoples TV Network 

Télé-Métropole (TVA) Feed

CBKFTDT

TV5 / UNIS

ici RDI

ARTV

CBHA FM CBC Radio One

CBKR-FM

Radio Channel

CBH FM CBC Radio Two

CBC Radio Two FM

Global News Radio 680 CJOB

CHED AM Radio

CHQT AM Radio

CKNW AM Radio

CHUM AM Radio

CJCL AM Radio

CIOO FM Radio (Halifax)

CHQM FM Radio

CJKR Power 97 FM Radio

CKNG FM Radio

CIRK FM Radio

CFMI FM Radio

CKRY FM Radio

CJJR FM Radio

CKUA

CJAX FM Radio

CFOX FM Radio

91.3 CJTR FM (Regina)

CJRT FM Radio

CJLR-FM (MBC Network Radio)

CKRW Native Radio

CFWE Native Radio

CFNR Native Radio

Stingray Music Stations

Fireplace

Access Ambient Fishtank

Alberta Legislature

Accessible Media Inc. 

AMI Audio

AMI-télé 

103

119

120

127

148

149

150

164

165

174

181

202

205

208

211

215

231

232

233

234

235

240

241

242

243

244

245

260

261

262

280

367

371

373

500

506

507

508

509

600

601

602

603

604

605

606

607

608

609

610

611

612

613

614

615

616

617

618

620

621

622

623

624

625

626

627

628

630 - 699

700

701

703

777

888

999

CORE TV

Add $20/mth

Add $20/mth

Add $10/mth

Add $20/mth

Add $10/mth

Add $10/mth

Hollywood Suite 70s

Hollywood Suite 80s & 90s

Hollywood Suite 2000s

Hollywood Suite 2010s +

HBO Crave 1

HBO Crave 2

HBO Crave 3

HBO Crave 4

HBO 1 East

HBO 2 West

Superchannel 1

Superchannel 2

Superchannel 3

Superchannel 4

Starz 1

Starz 2

Start 1 (East)

Starz 2 (East)

Sportsnet World 

beIN Sports TV 

ADD PREMIUM PACKS

NORTHERN LIGHTS FIBER

Borealis
TM

Denotes channels are included in same package

ADD TIMESHIFT
NTV 

CTV Toronto 

CTV Winnipeg 

CTV Regina

CTV Saskatoon 

CTV Vancouver 

CTV Two - Atlantic 

CTV Two - Ottawa

CTV Two - Toronto

CTV Two - Vancouver/Victoria

Global Maritimes 

Global Montreal 

Global Toronto 

Global Manitoba 

Global Regina 

Global Saskatoon 

Global BC 

CBC Halifax 

CBMT-DT

CBC Ottawa 

CBC Toronto 

CBC Winnipeg 

CBC Saskatchewan 

CBC Vancouver 

Citytv Toronto 

Citytv Winnipeg 

City Saskatchewan 

Citytv Edmonton 

Citytv Vancouver 

OMNI East 

OMNI Pacific 

ABC East

CBS East

Fox East

NBC East

WSBK Boston

WPIX NY

WGN Chicago

Global BC1 

CHOT-DT

CBLFT-DT

CBWFT-DT

CBKFTDT

101

112

113

114

115

121

122

123

124

128

140

142

143

145

146

147

151

156

158

159

160

162

163

166

170

171

172

175

176

180

182

200

203

206

209

221

222

223

263

502

504

505

506

NFL Network

Golf Channel

NBA Canada

Fox Sports Racing

Rev TV

Fight Network

BNN

CNN

MSNBC

CNBC

BBC News

Fox News

CP24

The News Forum

Treehouse

Disney Channel

YTV

Cartoon Network Canada

Cartoon Network West

Boomerang

DTOUR

Flavour Network

Home Network

Cottage Life

W Network

W Network Pacific

CTV Life

One

OutTV

TLC

A&E

CTV Comedy

CTV Comedy West

E!

Makeful

Slice

Lifetime

Adult Swim

Wild TV

Sportsman

CTV Speed 

Oxygen True Crime 

USA Network

CTV Nature

CTV SciFi

History

H2

Documentary

Love Nature

Smithsonian Channel

BBC Earth

CTV Wild

National Geographic

National Geographic Wild

Crime + Investigation

Crime Plus Investigation 

Bravo

American Heroes

GameTV

GSN

Cowboy Channel

CMT

BBC First

Much

AXS

Daystar

Miracle Channel

JoyTV

Vision TV

Dejaview

CTV Drama

Showcase

FX

FXX

AMC

Movietime

TCM

Silver Screen Classics

Rewind

Hollywood Suite 70s

Hollywood Suite 80s & 90s

Hollywood Suite 2000s

Hollywood Suite 2010s+

ARTV

250

251

252

253

255

256

270

272

273

274

275

276

277

281

300

302

307

310

311

312

313

315

317

319

320

321

322

324

325

326

327

328

329

330

331

332

333

334

340

341

342

345

346

347

348

349

350

351

352

353

354

355

356

357

358

358

359

360

365

366

370

372

380

382

384

385

387

388

389

395

396

397

399

400

401

402

403

404

405

407

408

409

410

509

ADD-ON MORE CHANNELS


